  BIOCRUST  PRIVATE  LIMITED
&
POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT BLOWERS, VACUUM PUMPS &
RING BLOWERS
TWIN-LOBE & TRI-LOBE SERIES
Pit-Stop Solutions.
Twin & Tri lobe Rotary Air Blowers |
Compressors | Compressors Twin Lobe

U
V
WT.
(KG)
Line
size (NB
Noise Level
dB(A)
Orientation
Application
ETL40 175 178 120 20 90 90 15 12 12 201 44 75 75 550 18 135 - 1-1/2”
BSP
- 80 40 79 RAF Air/Gas
ETL65 290 340 180 22 306 200 20 15 12 360 105 150 73 675 20 200 4 M12 140 340 65 81 RAF Air/Gas
ETL80 326 400 225 25 300 190 20 15 12 370 120 150 100 675 25 250 4 M16 160 400 80 87 RAF Air/Gas
ETL100 376 450 225 25 400 290 20 15 12 370 120 150 100 675 25 250 8 M16 180 440 100 87 RAF Air/Gas
ETL125 434 520 310 33 535 320 24 19 15 515 155 200 200 900 25 350 8 M20 210 960 125 87 RAF Air/Gas
ETL150 489 566 310 33 635 424 24 19 15 515 155 200 200 900 25 350 8 M20 239 1090 150 94 RAF Air/Gas
ETL200 501 570 363 33 635 270 35 23 15 651 190 200 235 1180 30 570 12 M20 299 2130 200 103 RAF Air/Gas
ETL250 596 666 390 33 725 450 40 23 19 678 215 200 235 1180 30 570 12 M20 362 2380 250 105 RAF Air/Gas
ETL300 818 1030 490 33 1165 650 68 27 19 795 240 200 250 1325 35 710 12 M20 406 4130 300 108 RAF Air/Gas
Pressure Gauge
Temperature Gauge
Inlet Filter Silencer
Filter Restriction